501970932 06/27/2012

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
INSENSYS LIMITED	09/21/2009

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	MOOG INSENSYS LIMITED	
Street Address:	Ocean House, Whittle Avenue	
Internal Address:	Fareham	
City:	Hampshire	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	P015 5SX	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	6212306
Patent Number:	6571027

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

(416)368-3628 Fax Number: Phone: 4163681097

Email: h-s@hill-schumacher.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Correspondent Name: Hill & Schumacher 264 Avenue Road Address Line 1:

Address Line 4: Toronto, CANADA M4V2G7

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 439-001-P NAME OF SUBMITTER: Lynn C. Schumacher

Total Attachments: 1

501970932

source=439NAMECHANGEDOCUMENT#page1.tif

PATENT

REEL: 028456 FRAME: 0582



Company Details

Name & Registered Office: MOOG INSENSYS LIMITED OCEAN HOUSE WHITTLE AVENUE FAREHAM HAMPSHIRE UNITED KINGDOM PO15 5SX
Company No. 02556321

Status: Active

Date of incorporation: 07/11/1990

Country of Origin: United Kingdom

Company Type: Private Limited Company

Nature of Business (SIC):

71122 - Engineering related scientific and technical consulting activities

Accounting Reference Date: 30/09

Last Accounts Made Up To: 30/09/2011 (FULL)

Next Accounts Due: 30/06/2013 Last Return Made Up To: 06/11/2011

Next Return Due: 04/12/2012 Last Members List: 06/11/2011

Previous Names:

Date of change Previous Name
21/09/2009 INSENSYS LIMITED

01/10/2002 SMART STRUCTURES LIMITED

26/07/2002 A.D.V. LIMITED

UK Establishment Details

There are no UK Establishments associated with this company.

Oversea Company Info

There are no Oversea Details associated with this company.

PATENT Phttp://wck2.companieshouse.gov.uk/6ad0f3bcb08231e2a424d3ea44c6d597/compdetal 20/06/2012 REEL: 028456 FRAME: 0583